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N Campaign Financial Repott

CANDIDATE NAME|Tyson Plastow
OFFICE
PARTY

Davis County Auditor

Republican

Please check the appropriate report being filed:

Prior to political party convention. Due berween fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days
immediately prior to convention.

Priot to Primary Electuon. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately
prior to the Primary Election.

After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.

Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately
ptiot to the General Llection.

After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.

TOTALS FROM TOTALSFROM  CUMULATIVE
LAST REPORT  THIS REPORT REPORT
Total contributions 31,770.00 §  4,285.14 $6,055.14
Total campaign expenses §1,762.50 §  4,240.46 $6,002.96
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have
a negative balance) $7.50 $44.68 $52.18

I do hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report 1s a full and accurate
reporting of my campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been reported for this period
beginning March 19, 2022 June 21, 2022

and ending __
outstanding and unpaid except as set forth in this report.

and that there are no bills or obligations

Date

6/21/2022 Signature

Tyson Plastow HEleiVE LJ
[18Y & & Aam;an
5&3;\1 Y. F_f (‘J o
DAVIS

JUNTY CLEAK

L
-






CONTRIBUTIONS

Tyson Plastow

Davis County Auditor

Republican

Date

Name of Contributor
Becky Hope
Lindsay Plastow
Tyson Plastow (LOAN)
Yvonne Newman
Megan Miller
Brian Oswald
Nicole Davis
Lance and Brianne Gile
Keith Major
Cindy Nelson
Becky Hope
Randy Burgoyne
Thomas Pruess
Robert Hillier
Nate Afleck
Joel and Julie Harris
Trevor Lee
Aaron Burgovne
Nate Afleck
Michael Heining
Van Christensen
Stacey Giatras
Kelly and Melissa Walker
Dawn Fitzpatrick
Chris Hughes
Robert Fesler
Huntsmaﬁ
Steve Pyrah
Michael Sabin
Matthew Hillier
David Stringfellow
Bryan Haslam
Jordan Young
Tina Anderson
Mark Mackley
Yvonne Newman

Brett Kitchen

Candidate Name
Office

Political Party

Mailing Address & ZIP Code

Amount
50.00
25.00

150.00
245.15
10.00
20.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
10.00
10.00
20.00
10.00
500.00
50.00
200.00
30.00
10.00
25.00
10.00
200.00
20.00
50.00
100.00
100.00
25.00
250.00
50.00
25.00
49.99
50.00
100.00
100.00
300.00
100.00
50.00
100.00






Matthew Mouritsen 100.00

Jennifer Orten 50.00
Preston Bailey 25.00
Cassidy Huish 10.00
Melissa Pilcher Mangum 25.00
Travis Chamberlain 10.00
Sheree Nash 10.00
Ben Booth 20.00
Shirley Manning 20.00
Shauna Reid 20.00
Trevor Lee 50.00
Steve Galas 50.00
Marei Campbell 50.00
Greg Mortensen 25.00
Thieda Wellman 200.00
Robert Hillier 250.00
Happy Profits Inc 150.00
Nate Afleck 25.00

Total $ 4,285,14






EXPENSES

RECEivEL
JUN 22 2022

DAVIS
COUNTY-GEERK

Tyson Plastow Candidate Name

Davis County Auditor Office

Republican Political Party

Date ~ Expenditure made to: ~ Purpose of Expenditure Amount

Home Depot supplies for signs $ 32.76
signs.com campaign signs 341.37
zoom campaign meetings 16.08
Smiths booth supplies 16.07
signs.com campaign signs 555.24
paypal Fee 1.94
paypal Fee 0.78
paypal Fee 1.21
paypal Fee 172
paypal Fee 1.21
paypal Fee 6.27
paypal Fee 1.21
paypal Fee 1.21
paypal Fee 1.94
paypal Fee 1.94
paypal Fee 1.94
zoom campaign meetings 16.08
Speak By Design campaign signs 1,209.78
Home Depot supplies for signs 16.04
Speak By Design campaign signs 308.34
Home Depot supplies for signs 70.71
Home Depot supplies for signs 85.07
zoom campaign meetings 16.08
Lowes supplies for signs 16.39
Deseret News Publishing advertising 1,497.00
Zoom campaign meetings 16.08




 Totall § . 4,240.46

RECEIVED
JUN 2.2 2622

DAVIS
COUNTY CLERK




