

CANDIDATE NAME Tyson Plastow	
OFFICE	Davis County Auditor
PARTY	Republican

Please check the appropriate report being filed:

	Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to convention.
X	Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the Primary Election.
	After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.
	Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the General Election.
	After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.

	TOTALS FROM LAST REPORT	 TALS FROM IIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE REPORT
Total contributions	\$1,770.00	\$ 4,285.14	\$6,055.14
Total campaign expenses	\$1,762.50	\$ 4,240.46	\$6,002.96
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have a negative balance)	\$7.50	\$44.68	\$52.18

I do hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate reporting of my campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been reported for this period beginning March 19, 2022 and ending June 21, 2022 and that there are no bills or obligations outstanding and unpaid except as set forth in this report.

Date

6/21/2022 Signature Tyson Plastow

RECEIVED

 	<u> </u>		 	
 			 	

CONTRIBUTIONS

Tyson Plastow

Candidate Name

Davis County Auditor

Office

Republican

Political Party

Date	Name of Contributor	Mailing Address & ZIP Code	Amount
	Becky Hope		\$ 50.00
	Lindsay Plastow		25.00
	Tyson Plastow (LOAN)		150.00
	Yvonne Newman		245.15
	Megan Miller		10.00
	Brian Oswald		20.00
	Nicole Davis		50.00
	Lance and Brianne Gile		50.00
	Keith Major		50.00
	Cindy Nelson		10.00
	Becky Hope		10.00
	Randy Burgoyne		20.00
	Thomas Pruess		10.00
	Robert Hillier		500.00
	Nate Afleck		50.00
	Joel and Julie Harris		200.00
	Trevor Lee		30.00
	Aaron Burgoyne		10.00
	Nate Afleck		25.00
	Michael Heining		10.00
	Van Christensen		200.00
	Stacey Giatras		20.00
	Kelly and Melissa Walker		50.00
	Dawn Fitzpatrick		100.00
	Chris Hughes		100.00
	Robert Fesler		25.00
	Huntsman		250.00
	Steve Pyrah		50.00
	Michael Sabin		25.00
	Matthew Hillier		49.99
	David Stringfellow		50.00
	Bryan Haslam		100.00
	Jordan Young		100.00
	Tina Anderson	The same of the sa	300.00
	Mark Mackley		100.00
	Yvonne Newman		50.00
	Brett Kitchen		100.00

RCEIVED

 ·	 	

Matthew Mouritsen	100.00
Jennifer Orten	50.00
Preston Bailey	25.00
Cassidy Huish	10.00
Melissa Pilcher Mangum	25.00
Travis Chamberlain	10.00
Sheree Nash	10.00
Ben Booth	20.00
Shirley Manning	20.00
Shauna Reid	20.00
Trevor Lee	50.00
Steve Galas	50.00
Marci Campbell	50.00
Greg Mortensen	25.00
Thieda Wellman	200.00
Robert Hillier	250.00
Happy Profits Inc	150.00
Nate Afleck	25.00
	Total \$ 4,285.14

RECEIVED

JUN 22 2022

DAVIS COUNTY CLERK

				:
				İ
			<u></u>	
·_···				
·			···	·· ···
·—···- — ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ···				
				<u> </u>
		······································		
				- -
				- -

RECEIVED

JUN 22 2022

EXPENSES

DAVIS COUNTY CLERK

Tyson Plastow Candidate Name
Davis County Auditor Office
Republican Political Party

Date	Expenditure made to:	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
	Home Depot	supplies for signs	\$ 32.76
	signs.com	campaign signs	341.37
	zoom	campaign meetings	16.08
	Smiths	booth supplies	16.07
	signs.com	campaign signs	555.24
	paypal	Fee	1.94
	paypal	Fee	0.78
,	paypal	Fee	1.21
	paypal	Fee	7.72
	paypal	Fee	1.21
	paypal	Fee	6.27
	paypal	Fee	1.21
	paypal	Fee	1.21
	paypal	Fee	1.94
	paypal	Fee	1.94
	paypal	Fee	1.94
	zoom	campaign meetings	16.08
	Speak By Design	campaign signs	1,209.78
	Home Depot	supplies for signs	16.04
	Speak By Design	campaign signs	308.34
	Home Depot	supplies for signs	70.71
	Home Depot	supplies for signs	85.07
	zoom	campaign meetings	16.08
i e	Lowes	supplies for signs	16.39
	Deseret News Publishing	advertising	1,497.00
	Zoom	campaign meetings	16.08

RECEIVED

JUN 2 2 2022

DAVIS COUNTY CLERK